Location

Summary

4/19/2024
7:31 PM

4/19/2024
5:58 PM

4/19/2024
6:00 AM

4/19/2024
12:05 AM

Shoplifting

Arrest

Arrest

Arrest

2400 Block Iron Point Rd
Beat 4

400 Block Palladio Pkwy
Beat 3

1200 Block Creekside Dr
Beat 4

4400 Block Tucker Dr
Beat 5

Unknown suspect stole three laptops from store.

Jordan Bagshaw, 36, of Rancho Cordova was contacted at the location. Arrested for outstanding warrant
and 459.5(A) PC. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.

Cesar Yanez, 20, of EIk Grove was contacted at the location. Arrested for outstanding warrant. Booked at
Sacramento County Jail.

Gabriella Mazariegos, 32, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Arrested for 273A(A) PC and 245(A)(4)
PC. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.



