Date	Туре	Location	Summary
4/19/2024 7:31 PM	Shoplifting	2400 Block Iron Point Rd Beat 4	Unknown suspect stole three laptops from store.
4/19/2024 5:58 PM	Arrest	400 Block Palladio Pkwy Beat 3	Jordan Bagshaw, 36, of Rancho Cordova was contacted at the location. Arrested for outstanding warrant and 459.5(A) PC. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.
4/19/2024 6:00 AM	Arrest	1200 Block Creekside Dr Beat 4	Cesar Yanez, 20, of Elk Grove was contacted at the location. Arrested for outstanding warrant. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.
4/19/2024 12:05 AM	Arrest	4400 Block Tucker Dr Beat 5	Gabriella Mazariegos, 32, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Arrested for 273A(A) PC and 245(A)(4) PC. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.